
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.72
2 4 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 27.98
3 3 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.04
4 6 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 28.43
5 7 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 28.98
6 2 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.36
7 8 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.38
8 1 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 29.65
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Serie 2
1 5 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.26
2 4 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.54
3 2 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.85
4 6 ELIA Anna 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.04
5 3 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 30.23
6 1 BARTOLINO Alessia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 30.54
7 7 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 30.58
8 8 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 31.19
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Serie 3
1 4 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.83
2 3 CIRIO Mirella 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.10
3 2 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.18
4 6 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.33
5 5 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.45
6 7 FASOLO Alessia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.73
7 8 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.08
8 1 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.10
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Serie 4
1 2 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.58
2 4 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.45
3 5 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.84
4 1 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.13
5 6 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.14
6 7 PISTRITTO Sara 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.64
7 8 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 5
1 5 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero 31.05
2 4 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.33
3 1 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.98
4 8 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CS Roero 32.02
5 6 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 32.43
6 7 LOMBARDO Alessandra 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.72
7 3 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 33.02
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8 2 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.21
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Serie 6
1 8 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.55
2 4 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.06
3 5 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.87
4 3 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 33.97
5 6 PALIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.21
6 1 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 35.37
7 7 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.54

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium SQ
Falsa partenza
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.72
2 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 27.98
3 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.04
4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 28.43
5 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 28.98
6 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.26
7 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.36
8 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.38
9 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.54

10 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.58
11 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 29.65
12 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.83
13 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.85
14 ELIA Anna 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.04
15 CIRIO Mirella 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.10
16 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.18
17 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 30.23
18 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.33
19 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.45

NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.45
21 BARTOLINO Alessia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 30.54
22 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 30.58
23 FASOLO Alessia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.73
24 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.84
25 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero 31.05
26 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.08
27 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.10
28 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.13
29 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.14
30 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 31.19
31 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.33
32 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.55
33 PISTRITTO Sara 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.64
34 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.98
35 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CS Roero 32.02
36 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.06
37 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 32.43
38 LOMBARDO Alessandra 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.72
39 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.87
40 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 33.02
41 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.21
42 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 33.97
43 PALIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.21
44 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 35.37
45 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.38
46 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.54

NON CLASSIFICATI

SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Falsa partenza

SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium SQ
Falsa partenza
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